Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2024-2025

The yearly costs (tuition and all fees) are divided into 10 equal payments. The first of ten monthly payments are due June 1st (this is the annual supply fee and holds your child's spot for the fall). The remaining nine payments will be made on the first of each month beginning on Sept. 1st and continuing through May 1st.

Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2024-25:

Option Plan #1: Ten Equal Monthly Payments (June (supply fee) and September thru May tuition)

One Year Old – 2 days per week = \$321 per month

Two-Year-Old – 2 days per week - \$321 per month

Two-Year-Old – 3 days per week - \$449 per month

Three-Year-Old – 2 days per week - \$323 per month

Three-Year-Old – 3 days per week - \$452 per month

Three-Year-Old – 4 days per week - \$588 per month

Pre-K-Four-Year-Old -3 days per week - \$459 per month

Pre-K Four- or Five-Year-Old – 4 days per week - \$595 per month

Option Plan #2: Two semester payments (due June 1st & January 2nd):

One Year Old – 2 days per week = \$1,605

Two-Year-Old – 2 days per week = \$1,605

Two-Year-Old – 3 days per week = \$2,245 Three-Year-Old – 2 days per week = \$1,615

Three-Year-Old - 3 days per week = \$2,260

Three-Year-Old – 4 days per week = \$2,940

Pre-K Four-Year-Old – 3 days per week = \$2,295

Pre-K Four- or Five-Year-Old – 4 days per week = \$2,975

^{*2}nd child in the family will receive a sibling discount of \$15 per month.

^{**3}rd child in the family will receive a sibling discount of \$30 per month

^{***}Staff children who are already receiving a discount will not be eligible for the sibling discount.